SuperTimer II

Rank BEAR Team Avg 0.0000

Car # Name

18 Steven Foundas
52 Evan Vedros
20 Jack Gravolet
53 Ryan Vedros
24 Joshua Hudak
14 Brice Duhe

7 William Amold

13 Christopher Dominguez
51 Matthew Suberville

22 Tyler Hernandez
23 Ted Hindman
62 Allan Karmaniz
41 Myles Poydras

1/29/2006 11:13:53 PM

pack3931

Pack
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393

Set 1 Period 4

Den
DEN 7
DEN 6
DEN 6
DEN 6
DEN 6
DEN 7
DEN 6
DEN 14
DEN 14
DEN 14
DEN 14
DEN 14
DEN 6

Teams by Rank
Team Runs

Runs Average
4 2.9303
2.9616
3.0244
3.0480
3.0553
3.0747
3.1113
3.3700
3.4270
3.4721
3.5615
3.7660
7.0000

--Place--

1
4
15
17
19
20
22
31
33
34
36
37
40%*

Overall Team
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Car #
9
6
61
8
29
40
15
48

Rank TIGER Team Avg 0.0000

Name

Andrew Brechtel
Henry Arnold
Adam Maurice
Antonio Bologna
Alex Landry
Mason Poydras
Jacob DuMontlier

Eli Sisung

1/29/2006 11:13:53 PM

Pack
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393

Set 1 Period 4

Den
DEN 17
DEN 17
DEN 17
DEN 17
DEN 17
DEN 17
DEN 17
DEN 17

Team Runs

Runs Average

4
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3.0148
3.1152
3.1323
3.2069
3.4100
3.4831
7.0000
7.0000

--Place--

Overall Team

11
23
25%
28
32
35
40*
40*

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Tie
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Car #
58
54
34
42
25
19
28
31
43
33

Rank WEBLOSIleam Avg 0.0000

Name

Kevin Yokum
Adam Waguespack
Roy Messmna

Julien Purpura
Jonathan Hymel
Ben Graham

Adam Jolicoeur
Ben Loga

Rodney Ripp
Christopher Maurice

1/29/2006 11:13:53 PM

Pack
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393

Set 1 Period 4

Den
DEN 1
DEN 2
DEN 1
DEN 2
DEN 1
DEN 1
DEN 1
DEN 2
DEN 2
DEN 2

Team Runs

Runs Average

4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

2.9567
2.9732
3.0108
3.0130
3.0160
3.0335
3.0844
3.1231
3.1320
3.2813

--Place--

Overall Team

25%
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Rank WEBLOSDReam Avg 0.0000 TEAMWORK AWARD Team Runs --Place--

Car# Name Pack Den Runs Average Overall Team
2 Andrew Burmaster 393 DEN 18 4 2.9411 2 1
17 Patrick Fortier 393 DEN 18 4 29931 7 2
56 Jonah Wetwiski 393 DEN 18 4 3.0158 12* 3
30 Zach Lannes 393 DEN 18 4 3.0512 18 4
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Car #
55
59
32
44
36
27
3

Rank WOLF Team Avg 0.0000

Name

William Waguespack
Logan Yokum

Alex Lulich

Rorlan Ripp

Jack Muscarillo
Markie Jaunet

Mitchell Knauen

1/29/2006 11:13:53 PM

Pack
393
393
393
393
393
393
393

Set 1 Period 4

Den
DEN 9
DEN 9
DEN 9
DEN 9
DEN 9
DEN 9
DEN 9

Team Runs

Runs Average

4

4
4
4
4
4
4

2.9793
3.0089
3.0201
3.1698
3.2172
3.8864
4.1259

--Place--

Overall Team

6
8
14
27
29
38
39

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
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